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Vision Team Members

Lynne Borden
University of Arizona
bordenl@ag.arizona.edu

Lisa Buccigrosse
Avondale Elementary District
Ibuccig@avondale.k12.az.us

Dr. Eula Saxon Dean

Academy of Excellence
edean@aoephx.com

Will Gonzalez
City of Phoenix
will.gonzalez@phoenix.gov

Jill Green
Deer Valley Unified District
Jill.Greene@dvusd.org

Regina Hale
Greyhills Academy
rhale@gahs.bia.edu

Karen Hearn
Scottsdale Unified District
khearn@susd.org

Dr. Lupita Hightower
Tolleson Elem. School District
lhightower @tesd.k12.az.us

Susan Horan
Chandler Unified District
horan.susan@chandler.k12.az.us

Molly Kemp

Paradise Valley Unified School Dist.

mkemp@pvschools.net

Minette Klenner
Phoenix Advantage Charter
mklenner@phoenixadvantage.org

Tammara Lockhart
Benson Unified School District
tlockhart@bensonsd.k12.az.us

Marcus McCarty
Glendale Elem. School District
mmeccarty@gesd40.org

Melanie McClintock
AZ Center for Afterschool Excellence
mmcclintock@azafterschool.org

Kathleen McKeever
Washington Elem. School District
Kathleen.McKeever@wesdschools.org

Elaine Penn

Omega Schools dba Omega Academy

epenn@omegakl2.com

Martha Petty
Flowing Wells School District
mpetty@qgwest.net

Jack Rowe

Phoenix Advantage Charter
jrowe@PhoenixAdvantage.org

Alexis Smith-Schallenberger
Communities in Schools
alexis.schallenberge@cisarizona.org

JaNae Teer
Osborn School District
jaltepet@osbornnet.org

Carol Myers
Tucson Unified School District
Carol.Myers@tusdl.org

Dr. Steve Murosky
Washington Elem. School District
smurosk@wesd.k12.az.us

Jan Parsons
Osborn School District
jparsons@osbornnet.org

Sue Pederson
Glendale Elem. School District
spederson@gesd40.org

Jane Tate

Paradise Valley Unified School Dist.
jtate@pvusd.k12.az.us

Monica Thompson
Isaac Unified School District
mthompson@isaacschools.org

Jeronimo Vasquez
Killip Elementary School
jvasquez@fusdl.org

Elsa Young
Amphitheater Public Schools
eyoung@amphi.com
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